
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

142 

191 

167 

155 

195 

123 

85 

86 

Name 

Filip STENZL 

Dušan KRALIK 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Roman BROŽEK 

Marco GERHARTL 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

HRV 

HRV 

Team 

Team Stenzl 

Dušan Kralik 

Liqui Moly 

Liqui Moly 

Team Roman Brožek 

WRT Hollabrunn 

AK Buzet Autosport 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Turek Seat 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Buggy VW 1600 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Best Tm 

34.823 

35.383 

37.149 

38.381 

38.684 

38.737 

39.491 

55.215 

Diff 

0.560 

2.326 

3.558 

3.861 

3.914 

4.668 

20.392 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.5.2018. 12:59:31 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1st Free practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:21:17 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

19.5.2018. 15:15 



2 

3 

4 

5 

(86) Robert SLAVIĆ 

1 

39.987 

1:00.576 

39.491 

43.597 

55.215 

+0.496 

+21.085 

+4.106 

(142) Filip STENZL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(155) Ronald LIEBERTH 

1 

2 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(85) Loris KRBAVAC 

1 

41.327 

37.962 

34.823 

37.407 

38.647 

36.715 

37.733 

39.812 

41.639 

48.394 

35.383 

37.402 

41.839 

40.136 

38.984 

39.150 

39.247 

37.839 

37.149 

37.758 

38.474 

40.751 

44.782 

45.534 

38.381 

40.331 

38.684 

46.125 

40.925 

41.024 

39.660 

47.070 

39.268 

38.737 

45.496 

+6.504 

+3.139 

+2.584 

+3.824 

+1.892 

+2.910 

+4.989 

+6.816 

+13.011 

+2.019 

+6.456 

+2.987 

+1.835 

+2.001 

+2.098 

+0.690 

+0.609 

+1.325 

+3.602 

+7.633 

+7.153 

+1.647 

+7.441 

+2.241 

+2.340 

+0.923 

+8.333 

+0.531 

+6.005 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:00:20 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1st Free practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:21:17 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

19.5.2018. 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

142 

195 

123 

191 

18 

167 

Name 

Filip STENZL 

Roman BROŽEK 

Marco GERHARTL 

Dušan KRALIK 

Giovanni TRINCOSSI 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

SVK 

ITA 

AUT 

Team 

Team Stenzl 

Team Roman Brožek 

WRT Hollabrunn 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Giovanni Trincossi 

Liqui Moly 

Vehicle 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Turek Seat 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Hosek Superbuggy Nissan 4.0 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Best Tm 

34.146 

35.413 

36.011 

36.049 

37.245 

37.329 

Diff 

1.267 

1.865 

1.903 

3.099 

3.183 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:02:27 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

2nd Free practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:19:06 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

19.5.2018. 16:15 



4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

40.401 

40.357 

39.110 

38.867 

37.871 

42.368 

+3.072 

+3.028 

+1.781 

+1.538 

+0.542 

+5.039 

(142) Filip STENZL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

(18) Giovanni TRINCOSSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

3 

35.029 

38.565 

34.146 

34.727 

35.606 

37.837 

37.254 

35.646 

34.411 

34.964 

35.524 

37.168 

36.424 

35.836 

36.345 

35.796 

35.413 

35.843 

40.251 

39.846 

36.940 

36.011 

36.961 

36.049 

38.426 

37.885 

39.059 

41.629 

40.437 

38.622 

37.245 

38.090 

38.762 

38.406 

38.173 

38.078 

37.329 

+0.883 

+4.419 

+0.581 

+1.460 

+3.691 

+3.108 

+1.500 

+0.265 

+0.818 

+1.378 

+1.755 

+1.011 

+0.423 

+0.932 

+0.383 

+0.430 

+4.240 

+3.835 

+0.929 

+0.950 

+1.181 

+0.640 

+1.814 

+4.384 

+3.192 

+1.377 

+0.845 

+1.517 

+1.161 

+0.844 

+0.749 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:02:53 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

2nd Free practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:19:06 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

19.5.2018. 16:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

142 

123 

191 

155 

124 

195 

167 

Name 

Philip STENZL 

Marco GERHARTL 

Dušan KRALIK 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Luca GERHARTL 

Roman BROŽEK 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

Team 

Team Stenzl 

WRT Hollabrunn 

Dušan Kralik 

Liqui Moly 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

Team Roman Brožek 

Liqui Moly 

Vehicle 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Fajfar Orca04 

Turek Seat 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Best Tm 

40.370 

43.113 

43.314 

44.730 

45.441 

45.949 

47.727 

Diff 

2.743 

2.944 

4.360 

5.071 

5.579 

7.357 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:09:34 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1st Official practice 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:18:25 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 09:15 



(142) Philip STENZL 

1 

2 

(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

2 

(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

2 

(155) Ronald LIEBERTH 

1 

2 

(124) Luca GERHARTL 

1 

2 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

2 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

42.664 

40.370 

43.113 

47.026 

47.121 

43.314 

44.730 

48.539 

47.043 

45.441 

50.744 

45.949 

47.803 

47.727 

+2.294 

+3.913 

+3.807 

+3.809 

+1.602 

+4.795 

+0.076 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:10:11 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1st Official practice 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:18:25 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 09:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

142 

191 

195 

167 

124 

85 

86 

Name 

Philip STENZL 

Dušan KRALIK 

Roman BROŽEK 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Luca GERHARTL 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

HRV 

Team 

Team Stenzl 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Roman Brožek 

Liqui Moly 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

AK Buzet Autosport 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Turek Seat 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Fajfar Orca04 

Buggy VW 1600 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Best Tm 

34.173 

34.731 

36.886 

36.926 

38.520 

42.701 

43.830 

Diff 

0.558 

2.713 

2.753 

4.347 

8.528 

9.657 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:12:46 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

2nd Official practice 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:17:20 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 10:15 



(142) Philip STENZL 

1 

2 

(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

2 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

(124) Luca GERHARTL 

1 

2 

(85) Loris KRBAVAC 

1 

2 

(86) Robert SLAVIĆ 

1 

34.173 

36.659 

35.245 

34.731 

36.886 

36.926 

37.615 

38.520 

41.214 

43.016 

42.701 

43.830 

+2.486 

+0.514 

+0.689 

+2.694 

+0.315 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:13:10 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

2nd Official practice 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:17:20 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

142 

191 

195 

167 

124 

85 

123 

86 

155 

Name 

Philip STENZL 

Dušan KRALIK 

Roman BROŽEK 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Luca GERHARTL 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Marco GERHARTL 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

Merk-Marque 

Team Stenzl 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Roman Brožek 

Liqui Moly 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

AK Buzet Autosport 

WRT Hollabrunn 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Liqui Moly 

Vehicle 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Turek Seat 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Fajfar Orca04 

Buggy VW 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Best Tm 

34.173 

34.731 

36.886 

36.926 

38.520 

42.701 

43.113 

43.830 

44.730 

QP 1. 

40.370 

43.314 

45.949 

47.727 

45.441 

43.113 

44.730 

QP 2. 

34.173 

34.731 

36.886 

36.926 

38.520 

42.701 

43.830 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:14:07 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

Q1+Q2 

Ribnik 0,888 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

191 

195 

124 

167 

85 

142 

123 

86 

155 

Name 

Dušan KRALIK 

Roman BROŽEK 

Luca GERHARTL 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Philip STENZL 

Marco GERHARTL 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Nat 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

Team 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Roman Brožek 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

Liqui Moly 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Team Stenzl 

WRT Hollabrunn 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Liqui Moly 

Vehicle 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Turek Seat 1600 

Fajfar Orca04 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy VW 1600 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.446 

3:24.321 

3:28.780 

3:29.841 

4:04.513 

2:40.005 

53.477 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2.875 

7.334 

8.395 

43.067 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11 

12 

90 

90 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.875 

Avg. Speed 

79,346 

Best Lap Tm 

36.851 

Best Speed 

86,749 

Best Lap by 

191 - Dušan KRALIK 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:27:04 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1st Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:00:35 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 12:00 



(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(124) Luca GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(85) Loris KRBAVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(142) Philip STENZL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

42.545 

37.114 

36.851 

43.107 

41.829 

47.065 

39.929 

38.397 

38.717 

40.213 

47.481 

42.067 

38.797 

39.897 

40.538 

50.181 

41.389 

38.829 

39.645 

39.797 

55.471 

45.211 

47.014 

48.892 

47.925 

47.994 

38.270 

36.693 

37.048 

53.477 

+5.694 

+0.263 

+6.256 

+4.978 

+8.668 

+1.532 

+0.320 

+1.816 

+8.684 

+3.270 

+1.100 

+1.741 

+11.352 

+2.560 

+0.816 

+0.968 

+10.260 

+1.803 

+3.681 

+2.714 

+11.301 

+1.577 

+0.355 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:18:48 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1st Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:00:35 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

191 

195 

124 

123 

167 

85 

142 

155 

86 

Name 

Dušan KRALIK 

Roman BROŽEK 

Luca GERHARTL 

Marco GERHARTL 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Philip STENZL 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Nat 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

Team 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Roman Brožek 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

WRT Hollabrunn 

Liqui Moly 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Team Stenzl 

Liqui Moly 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Turek Seat 1600 

Fajfar Orca04 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy VW 1600 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

3:46.335 

4:01.086 

4:07.312 

4:08.710 

4:28.349 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

14.751 

20.977 

22.375 

42.014 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11 

90 

90 

90 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.751 

Avg. Speed 

70,621 

Best Lap Tm 

43.894 

Best Speed 

72,830 

Best Lap by 

191 - Dušan KRALIK 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:27:58 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

2nd Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:03:18 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 13:00 



(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(124) Luca GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

49.557 

44.528 

44.143 

44.213 

43.894 

53.683 

47.215 

47.001 

46.989 

46.198 

54.414 

47.602 

49.996 

49.035 

46.265 

55.641 

48.485 

49.157 

48.835 

46.592 

1:04.613 

54.257 

51.056 

49.167 

49.256 

+5.663 

+0.634 

+0.249 

+0.319 

+7.485 

+1.017 

+0.803 

+0.791 

+8.149 

+1.337 

+3.731 

+2.770 

+9.049 

+1.893 

+2.565 

+2.243 

+15.446 

+5.090 

+1.889 

+0.089 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:20:40 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

2nd Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:03:18 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

123 

142 

124 

167 

85 

155 

191 

195 

86 

Name 

Marco GERHARTL 

Philip STENZL 

Luca GERHARTL 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Dušan KRALIK 

Roman BROŽEK 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

SVK 

SVK 

HRV 

Team 

WRT Hollabrunn 

Team Stenzl 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

Liqui Moly 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Liqui Moly 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Roman Brožek 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Fajfar Orca04 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy VW 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Turek Seat 1600 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

2:58.021 

2:59.077 

3:09.160 

3:09.983 

3:47.037 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

1.056 

11.139 

11.962 

49.016 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

90 

90 

90 

90 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.056 

Avg. Speed 

89,787 

Best Lap Tm 

33.920 

Best Speed 

94,245 

Best Lap by 

123 - Marco GERHARTL 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:28:33 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

3rd Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:39:40 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 15:00 



(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(142) Philip STENZL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(124) Luca GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(85) Loris KRBAVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

37.890 

36.741 

34.971 

34.499 

33.920 

38.303 

36.469 

35.234 

34.902 

34.169 

36.796 

37.149 

42.101 

36.848 

36.266 

40.265 

37.656 

39.337 

36.362 

36.363 

45.082 

44.159 

41.321 

44.177 

52.298 

+3.970 

+2.821 

+1.051 

+0.579 

+4.134 

+2.300 

+1.065 

+0.733 

+0.530 

+0.883 

+5.835 

+0.582 

+3.903 

+1.294 

+2.975 

+0.001 

+3.761 

+2.838 

+2.856 

+10.977 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

3rd Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:39:40 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

191 

195 

123 

124 

167 

85 

142 

155 

86 

Name 

Dušan KRALIK 

Roman BROŽEK 

Marco GERHARTL 

Luca GERHARTL 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Philip STENZL 

Ronald LIEBERTH 

Robert SLAVIĆ 

Nat 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

Team 

Dušan Kralik 

Team Roman Brožek 

WRT Hollabrunn 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

Liqui Moly 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Team Stenzl 

Liqui Moly 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Turek Seat 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Fajfar Orca04 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy VW 1600 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Buggy Honda 1.0 

Total 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

13 

180 

180 

1. H

1 

2 

12 

3 

4 

5 

11 

90 

90 

2. H

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

11 

90 

90 

90 

3. H

90 

90 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

90 

90 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

1 + 2 + 3 Heat  

Ribnik 0,888 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

142 

191 

167 

124 

195 

123 

85 

Name 

Philip STENZL 

Dušan KRALIK 

Moritz WINNINGER 

Luca GERHARTL 

Roman BROŽEK 

Marco GERHARTL 

Loris KRBAVAC 

Nat 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

HRV 

Team 

Team Stenzl 

Dušan Kralik 

Liqui Moly 

Team Luca Gerhartl 

Team Roman Brožek 

WRT Hollabrunn 

AK Buzet Autosport 

Vehicle 

Alfa Racing VW 1600 

Kawasaki ZZR 1441 

Buggy 4 x 4 

Fajfar Orca04 

Turek Seat 1600 

Zadek Suzuki Buggy 1600 

Buggy VW 1600 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

5:13.218 

5:16.465 

5:40.288 

5:44.395 

5:46.825 

5:29.044 

2:10.333 

Diff 

3.247 

27.070 

31.177 

33.607 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.247 

Avg. Speed 

91,857 

Best Lap Tm 

33.233 

Best Speed 

96,194 

Best Lap by 

142 - Philip STENZL 

Printed: 21.5.2018. 13:33:49 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

Final 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:10:03 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 16:25 



4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(123) Marco GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(85) Loris KRBAVAC 

1 

2 

3 

39.941 

38.475 

37.979 

37.328 

36.585 

36.785 

57.232 

41.068 

57.074 

1:00.855 

56.032 

56.783 

47.679 

41.670 

40.984 

+3.356 

+1.890 

+1.394 

+0.743 

+0.200 

+16.164 

+16.006 

+19.787 

+14.964 

+15.715 

+6.695 

+0.686 

(142) Philip STENZL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(191) Dušan KRALIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(167) Moritz WINNINGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(124) Luca GERHARTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(195) Roman BROŽEK 

1 

2 

3 

39.436 

33.233 

33.516 

33.854 

34.305 

34.642 

34.172 

34.435 

35.625 

34.974 

33.984 

34.462 

34.180 

35.146 

34.977 

34.907 

37.146 

36.689 

42.227 

38.086 

36.111 

36.488 

37.560 

38.025 

38.244 

37.277 

36.270 

44.485 

38.249 

37.479 

37.461 

38.456 

36.904 

37.601 

37.209 

36.551 

41.713 

39.704 

38.315 

+6.203 

+0.283 

+0.621 

+1.072 

+1.409 

+0.939 

+1.202 

+2.392 

+0.990 

+0.478 

+0.196 

+1.162 

+0.993 

+0.923 

+3.162 

+2.705 

+6.116 

+1.975 

+0.377 

+1.449 

+1.914 

+2.133 

+1.166 

+0.159 

+7.934 

+1.698 

+0.928 

+0.910 

+1.905 

+0.353 

+1.050 

+0.658 

+5.128 

+3.119 

+1.730 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2018 
Buggy 1600 

Final 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:10:03 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2018. 16:25 


	01 - Buggy 1600 - 1st Free practice
	Buggy 1600 - 1st Free practice
	Buggy 1600 - 1st Free practice laps

	02 - Buggy 1600 - 2nd Free practice
	Buggy 1600 - 2nd Free practice
	Buggy 1600 - 2nd Free practice laps

	03 - Buggy 1600 - 1st Official practice
	Buggy 1600 - 1st Official practice
	Buggy 1600 - 1st Official practice laps

	04 - Buggy 1600 - 2nd Official practice
	Buggy 1600 - 2nd Official practice
	Buggy 1600 - 2nd Official practice laps

	05 - Buggy 1600 - 1st + 2nd Official practice
	06 - Buggy 1600 - 1st Heat
	0 - Buggy 1600 - 1st Heat
	0 - Buggy 1600 - 1st Heat laps

	07 - Buggy 1600 - 2nd Heat
	- Buggy 1600 - 2nd Heat laps
	- Buggy 1600 - 2nd Heat

	08 - Buggy 1600 - 3rd Heat
	- Buggy 1600 - 3rd Heat
	- Buggy 1600 - 3rd Heat laps

	09 - Buggy 1600 - Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3
	10 - Buggy 1600 - Final
	- Buggy 1600 - Final
	- Buggy 1600 - Final laps


